
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Time 

10:15 
10:27 
10:58 
11:00 
11:07 
11:15 
11:25 
11:30 
12:10 
12:11 
12:15 
12:25 
12:20 
12:25 
12:30 

2:47 
2:50 
2:56 
3:10 

3:55 
5:01 
5:09 
5:15 
5:20 
5:35 
6:00 
6:20 
6:30 
6:45 
6:51 
7:00 

VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
Day Wednesday 

DIARY 

Tele phone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 

f 
f 

t 
t 

t 

t 
t 

t 

LD 

t 

t 

t 

t 

t 
t 
t 
t 

S212 Date  June  12,  1963 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Dee Watson  -  re:  NYC  civil  rights  situation 
To S212,  arriving  at  10:58 
George Reedy 
Mr. Halaby 
Mr. David  Shulte  -  NYC  -  re:  civil  rights  situation  --  George  Reedy  joins  on  call 

Expenditure 
Code 

Meeting w/  Governor  Price  Daniel,  Ben  Carpenter,  Martin  Garrett,  Judge  Oscar  Nelson 
To the  White  House  w/  above  guests 
President's Awards  for  Distinguished  Federal  Civilian  Service 
Arrive S212 
George Reedy 
Dr. Ed  Welsh 
Jack Valenti  -  Houston  -  re:  NYC  civil  rights  situation 
Shook hands  w/  Jack  Hight  and  his  mother,  Mrs.  Rucker 
Picture made  in  Senate  Reception  Room  w/  Cong.  Charles  Bennett  and  Mrs.  C.  J.  Williams 
Texas Delegation  Luncheon  -  then  to  EOB,  arriving  at  2:46  w/  George  Reedy  --  Hobart  Taylor  joins 
Abe Fortas  -  re:  Jack  Valenti  and  Dr.  Welsh's  phone  conversations  with  LBJ 
Chairman Macy 
Hank Brown  (San  Antonio)  concerning  civil  rights  and  labor 
Meeting w / Hobart  Taylor,  George  Reedy,  Chairman  Macy , Bill  Kendrick,  Mr.  Houston, 

Lee White 
To the  White  House  to  meet  w/  President  Kennedy  and  President  Eisenhower,  returning  at  5:00 
George Reedy 
Andrew Hatcher  (concerning  what  Eisenhowe r said  in  meeting  and  what  press  release  should be) 
Cliff Carter 
Harlan Cleveland  (State  Department) 
Mr. Harry  Van  Arsdale,  NYC 
George Reedy 
Jim Farle y -  NYC 
Roy Wilkins 
David McDonald  -  U.  S.  Steel 
Whitney Young 
To Pentagon  Pad  w/  Bobby  Baker 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo -  Local 
LD -  Long  Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile  CP  -  Commercial  Plane 
C -  Cab  R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment  T  -  Tips 
SP -  Special  Plan e RR  -  Train 

Notes concerning  the  Vice  President's  Activity 

Entry No . 14 
Mrs. Williams  holds  the  all-time  National  Record  in  Service  to  Girl  Scouts 
38 years. 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

33 

35 

7:25 

11:05 

Andrews AFB,  D.  C. 

Milwaukee, Wisconsin 

Jetstar 
AF-2 

Mrs. Johnson,  Col. 
Jackson, Liz 
Carpenter 

Milwaukee, 
Wisconsin 

Andrews AF B 

7:20 

1:30a 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day 

Date June 12,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

32 

33 
34 
35 

7:10 

7:25 
9:15 

11:05 

Arrive Pentagon  Pad  -  joined  by  Mrs.  J.  ,  Col.  Jackson,  Liz  Carpenter  --  chopper  to 
Andrews, arriving  at  7:20 

To Milwaukee,  Wisconsin,  arriving  at  8:15 
Shrader Hotel  -  VP  speaks  to  General  Federation  of  Women's  Clubs 
To Washington,  D.  C. ,  arriving  a t 1:30  am  --  then  to  4040 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


