$_{\mathtt{Day}}$ Wednesday

S212

The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

Date June 12, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t				
		Lo	LD	Activity (include visited by)*		
1	10:15	f		Dee Watson - re NYC civil rights situation		
2	10:27			To S212, arriving at 10:58		
3	10:58	f		George Reedy		
4	11:00	f		Mr. Halaby		
5	11:07		t	Mr. David Shulte - NYC - re civil rights situation George Reedy joins on call		
6	11:15			Meeting w/ Governor Price Daniel, Ben Carpenter, Martin Garrett, Judge Oscar Ne	lson	
7	11:25			To the White House w/ above guests		
8	11:30			President's Awards for Distinguished Federal Civilian Service		
9	12:10			Arrive S212	I	
10	12:11	t		George Reedy		
11	12:15	t		Dr. Ed Welsh		
12	12:25		t	Jack Valenti - Houston - re NYC civil rights situation		
13	12:20			Shook hands w/ Jack Hight and his mother, Mrs. Rucker		
14	12:25			Picture made in Senate Reception Room s/ Cong. Charles Bennett and Mrs. C. J.	Williams	
15	12: 30			Texas Delegation Luncheon - then to EOB, arriving at 2:46 w/ George Reedy Hoba	rt Taylor joins	
16	2:47	t		Abe Fortas - re Jack Valenti and Dr. Welsh's phone conversations with LBJ		
17	2:50			Chairman Macy		
18	2:56		t	Hank Brown (San Antonio) concerning civil rights and labor		
19	3: 10			Meeting w/ Hobart Taylor, George Reedy, Chairman Macy, Bill Kendrick, Mr. Hous Lee White	ston,	
20	3:55			To the White House to meet w/ President Kennedy and President Eisenhower, return	ing at 5:00	
21	5:01	t		George Reedy		
22	5:09	t		Andrew Hatcher (concerning what Eisenhower said in meeting and what press release	should be)	
23	5:15			Cliff Carter	Man	
24	5:20	t		Harlan Cleveland (State Department)		
25	5:35		t	Mr. Harry Van Arsdale, NYC		
26	6:00	l	1	George Reedy		
27	6:20	ı	t	Jim Farley - NYC		
28	6:30		t	Roy Wilkins		
29	6:45	1	t	David McDonald - U.S. Steel		
30	6:51		t	Whitney Young		
31	7:00	ļ		To Pentagon Pad w/ Bobby Baker		
	ا <u>ا</u>					

TELEPHONE C f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

Entry No. 14

Mrs. Williams holds the all-time National Record in Service to Girl Scouts 38 years.

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

				TRAVEL ACTIVITY			
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
33	7:25	Andrews AFB, D.C.	Jetstar AF-2	Mrs. Johnson, Col. Jackson, Liz Carpenter	Milwaukee, Wisconsin	7:20	
35	11:05	Milwaukee, Wisconsin	11		Andrews AFB	1:30a	

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

The Vice President began his day at (place)____

_____ Date__June 12, 1963

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t Lo LD		Activity (include visited by)*				
32	7:10	го	יתו	Arrive Pentagon Pad - joined by Mrs. J., Col. Jackson, Liz Carpenter chopper to)			
				Andrews, arriving at 7:20				
33	7:25			To Milwaukee, Wisconsin, arriving at 8:15				
34	9:15			Shrader Hotel - VP speaks to General Federation of Women's Clubs				
35	11:05			To Washington, D.C., arriving at 1:30 am then to 4040				